
5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

ZCDZCDZCD

ZCD

MOT

MOTMOTMOTMOTMOTMOT

VFB

MOTMOT

L

NNN

GND

GND

300V

GND

GND

GND

GND

VPP

300V

300V

GND

VS12V

GND

VPP VS12V

GND

80V

GND

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of
V1.1A4

1 1Thursday, May 20, 2010

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of
V1.1A4

1 1Thursday, May 20, 2010

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of
V1.1A4

1 1Thursday, May 20, 2010

深圳飞赛思科技术有限公司

100圈

19圈

64圈

C
15

22
U

F
C

15
22

U
F

D6 S5408D6 S5408

D11 1N4007D11 1N4007

+

+_

_

L1
INDUCTOR+

+_

_

L1
INDUCTOR

R15 100RR15 100R

t R
T2

N
TC

t R
T2

N
TC

R5 22RR5 22R

R10 56KR10 56K

C16 1000PF1KVC16 1000PF1KV

C
1

15
0N

F2
75

V
C

1
15

0N
F2

75
V

D
9

FR
10

7
D

9
FR

10
7

tRT1 NTCtRT1 NTC

R
3

10
K

R
3

10
K

D5 1N4148D5 1N4148
R31 100KR31 100K

C
2

0.
33

U
F6

80
V

C
2

0.
33

U
F6

80
V

R6 1.8KR6 1.8K

INV1
MOT2
COMP3
CS4 ZCD 5GND 6OUT 7VCC 8

U1

FAN7530

U1

FAN7530

Q7

UTC10N60L

Q7

UTC10N60L

C
10

10
0V

47
U

F
C

10
10

0V
47

U
F

Q9

8050D

Q9

8050D

D3 SB140D3 SB140

1 1T1 TESETT1 TESET

R14 10KR14 10K

R8 100KR8 100K R32 100KR32 100K

R
1

10
K

R
1

10
K

D12 1N4007D12 1N4007

C
8

47
U

F2
5V

C
8

47
U

F2
5V

D131N4007 D131N4007

1 1T2 TESETT2 TESET

1.
6R

1.
6R

C
5

47
N

F
C

5
47

N
F

C
6

56
P

F
C

6
56

P
F

+1

-2

+ 5

- 4

- 3

T20

LEDPOWERL

T20

LEDPOWERL

R20 120KR20 120K

C
4

22
0N

F
C

4
22

0N
F

R9 NCR9 NC

D
4

15
V

D
4

15
V

R
2

N
C

R
2

N
C

D141N4007 D141N4007


